No
16
17
18
19
23
38
43
45
54
56
67
73

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally

Final
Crew Car
Kevin Gell/ Paul Woosnam Mitsubishi Gell Electrics Evo 1998
Robert De St Paer/ Steve Hobbs Ford Escort 2400
lan Godney/ Justin Davies Renault Clio 1998
Dale Crowsley/ John Vaudin Mazda MX-5 GT 1998
Marcus Bisson/ David Petit Ford Puma 3000
Andrew Fleming/ Mike Fleming BMW 318 1998
Liam White / Aimee Pezet Ford Escort Mk2 1998
Richard Le Marquand/ Trevor Rabet Ford Focus RS 1998
Sam Lamy/ Paulo Martins Peugeot 205 GTi 1905
Aaron Pinel/ Caroline Palmer Ford Escort Mexico 2000
Matthew Barette/ Aaron Falle Peugeot 205 GTI 1905
Ross Baudains/ Drew Jones Ford Escort RS 2000 2000

There are 12 entries, and 12 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST

C

D
FWD2

C
FWD2
FWD2

Entry List

CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
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Car
23

16

19

17

18

38

67

45

54

56

Cls

FWD2

FWD2

FWD2

Crew
Marcus
Bisson/
David
Petit
Kevin
Gell/ Paul
Woosnam
Dale
Crowsley/
John
Vaudin
Robert De
St Paer/
Steve
Hobbs

lan
Godney/
Justin
Davies
Andrew
Fleming/
Mike
Fleming
Matthew
Barette/
Aaron
Falle
Richard
Le
Marquand/
Trevor
Rabet
Sam
Lamy/
Paulo
Martins

Aaron
Pinel/
Caroline
Palmer

15
5:56.8

5:57.9

5:54.5

6:11.6

5:54.6

6:41.5

6:38.3

6:32.6

7:05.6

7:17.1

Final

16
6:06.8

6:06.9

6:20.6

6:09.7

6:09.0

7:24.5

6:58.3

7:03.7

7:39.0

7:36.9

17
5:32.9

5:31.5

5:37.4

5:38.6

5:56.6

6:35.2

6:17.0

6:10.4

6:54.9

7:04.3

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage Stage Stage Stage  Stage
15 16 17 18 19
Greve Ouen Greve Ouen Greve
15 16 17 18 19
4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 4.39
miles miles miles miles miles

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally

Individual Times

18 19
5:57.4 5:28.3

5:57.6 5:22.1

5:59.6 5:23.2

6:01.2 5:28.5

6:02.2 5:32.6

6:42.0 6:05.4

6:52.2 5:57.8

6:40.9 6:05.3

7:28.8 6:40.8

7:30.4 6:44.0

Stage
20
Ouen
20
5.06
miles

Stage
21
Greve
21
4.39
miles

20 21 22 23 24
6:05.3 5:16.3 5:24.9 5:01.3
5:59.1 5:15.3 5:16.5 4:56.5
6:00.3 5:20.9 5:32.7 5:02.4
5:49.6 5:16.8 5:27.3 5:04.1
6:02.9 5:27.6 5:35.4 5:04.4
6:27.8 5:49.1 5:41.2 5:04.4
6:36.7 5:48.3 6:02.2 5:46.0
6:44.8 5:57.4 6:02.7 5:31.6
7:21.4 6:25.8 6:34.9 5:51.4
7:35.9 6:45.8 6:40.8 6:11.8

Stage Stage 23 Stage

22 Longueville 24

Ouen 23 Maufant

22 4.03 miles 24

5.06 3.87

miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST

in Position Order

25
5:16.7

5:15.9

5:24.9

5:17.9

5:41.0

5:29.7

5:45.0

5:48.7

6:23.6

6:44.0

26
4:48.3

5:00.7

4:53.2

4:53.6

5:09.4

5:02.6

5:16.7

5:19.8

5:46.2

6:19.2

Stage 25

Longueville

25

4.03 miles

to MC 8

27 28 29 30 F
5:13.4 4:42.6 5:07.5 4:38.6

5:15.2 4:53.7 5:08.1 4:44.2

5:20.0 4:48.5 5:07.9 4:50.0

5:10.7 4:45.4 5:08.1 4:46.5

Car 17 Penalty details:- C

5:22.6 4:57.0 5:20.2 5:00.0

5:33.8 5:02.4 5:30.0 4:58.7

5:47.9 5:09.2 5:17.4 5:01.2

5:49.9 5:20.1 5:47.4 5:25.2

6:19.0 5:46.1 6:18.3 5:42.2

N

Car 54 Penalty details:-
6:39.3 6:10.8 7:00.5 5:55.7

Stage Stage 27 Stag
26 Longueville 28
Maufant 27 Maufe
26 4.03 miles 28
3.87 3.8
miles mile
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally
Final Individual Times in Starting Order to MC 8

Car Cls Crew 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 3
16 E Kevin 5:57.9 6:06.9 5:31.5 5:57.6 5:22.1 5:59.1 5:15.3 5:16.5 4:56.5 5:15.9 5:00.7 5:15.2 4:53.7 5:08.1 4:44.
Gell/ Paul
Woosnam
17 D RobertDe 6:11.6 6:09.7 5:38.6 6:01.2 5:28.5 5:49.6 5:16.8 5:27.3 5:04.1 5:17.9 4:53.6 5:10.7 4:45.4 5:08.1 4:46.
St Paer/
Steve
Hobbs
Car 17 Penalty details

18 FWD2 lan 5:54.6 6:09.0 5:56.6 6:02.2 5:32.6 6:02.9 5:27.6 5:35.4 5:04.4 5:41.0 5:09.4 5:22.6 4:57.0 5:20.2 5:00.
Godney/
Justin
Davies
19 C Dale 5:54.5 6:20.6 5:37.4 5:59.6 5:23.2 6:00.3 5:20.9 5:32.7 5:02.4 5:24.9 4:53.2 5:20.0 4:48.5 5:07.9 4:50.
Crowsley/
John
Vaudin
23 D Marcus 5:56.8 6:06.8 5:32.9 5:57.4 5:28.3 6:05.3 5:16.3 5:24.9 5:01.3 5:16.7 4:48.3 5:13.4 4:42.6 5:07.5 4:38.
Bisson/
David
Petit
38 C Andrew 6:41.5 7:24.5 6:35.2 6:42.0 6:05.4 6:27.8 5:49.1 5:41.2 5:04.4 5:29.7 5:02.6 5:33.8 5:02.4 5:30.0 4:58.
Fleming/
Mike
Fleming
43 C Liam 6:40.4 6:42.7 6:10.2 6:28.3 5:55.2 6:27.8 5:49.3 5:49.8 5:29.9 5:49.2 5:24.8 5:45.3 5:20.4 5:32.9
White /
Aimee
Pezet
45 D Richard 6:32.6 7:03.7 6:10.4 6:40.9 6:05.3 6:44.8 5:57.4 6:02.7 5:31.6 5:48.7 5:19.8 5:49.9 5:20.1 5:47.4 5:25.
Le
Marquand/
Trevor
Rabet
54 FWD2 Sam 7:05.6 7:39.0 6:54.9 7:28.8 6:40.8 7:21.4 6:25.8 6:34.9 5:51.4 6:23.6 5:46.2 6:19.0 5:46.1 6:18.3 5:42.
Lamy/
Paulo
Martins
Car 54 Penalty details
56 C Aaron 7:17.1 7:36.9 7:04.3 7:30.4 6:44.0 7:35.9 6:45.8 6:40.8 6:11.8 6:44.0 6:19.2 6:39.3 6:10.8 7:00.5 5:55.
Pinel/
Caroline
Palmer
67 FWD2 Matthew  6:38.3 6:58.3 6:17.0 6:52.2 5:57.8 6:36.7 5:48.3 6:02.2 5:46.0 5:45.0 5:16.7 5:47.9 5:09.2 5:17.4 5:01.
Barette/
Aaron
Falle
73 FWD2 Ross 7:18.7 7:31.1 6:38.0 7:48.2 6:29.2 7:04.8 6:29.6 7:28.0 6:37.1 6:16.9
Baudains/
Drew
Jones

Times shown like this are notional or penalised



Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage 23 Stage Stage 25 Stage Stage 27

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Longueville 24 Longueville 26 Longueville
Greve QOuen Greve Ouen Greve Ouen Greve Ouen 23 Maufant 25 Maufant 27
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 4.03 miles 24 4.03 miles 26 4.03 miles
4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 3.87 3.87
miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally
in Class Order to MC 8

Final

Car Cls Crew 15 16 17
Class C
19 C Dale 5:54.5 6:20.6 5:37.4
Crowsley/
John
Vaudin
38 C Andrew 6:41.5 7:24.5 6:35.2
Fleming/
Mike
Fleming
56 C Aaron 7:17.1 7:36.9 7:04.3
Pinel/
Caroline
Palmer
Class D
23 D Marcus 5:56.8 6:06.8 5:32.9
Bisson/
David
Petit
17 D RobertDe 6:11.6 6:09.7 5:38.6
St Paer/
Steve
Hobbs

45 D Richard 6:32.6 7:03.7 6:10.4
Le
Marquand/
Trevor
Rabet

Class E

16 E Kevin 5:57.9 6:06.9 5:31.5
Gell/ Paul
Woosnham

Class FWD2

18 FWD2 lan 5:54.6 6:09.0 5:56.6
Godney/
Justin
Davies

67 FWD2 Matthew  6:38.3 6:58.3 6:17.0
Barette/
Aaron
Falle

54 FWD2 Sam 7:05.6 7:39.0 6:54.9
Lamy/
Paulo
Martins

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

18

5:59.6

6:42.0

7:30.4

5:57.4

6:01.2

6:40.9

5:57.6

6:02.2

6:52.2

7:28.8

Individual Times

19

5:23.2

6:05.4

6:44.0

5:28.3

5:28.5

6:05.3

5:22.1

5:32.6

5:57.8

6:40.8

20

6:00.3

6:27.8

7:35.9

6:05.3

5:49.6

6:44.8

5:59.1

6:02.9

6:36.7

7:21.4

21 22

5:20.9

5:49.1

6:45.8

5:16.3

5:16.8

5:57.4

5:15.3

5:27.6

5:48.3

6:25.8

23

5:32.7

5:41.2

6:40.8

5:24.9

5:27.3

6:02.7

5:16.5

5:35.4

6:02.2

6:34.9

24

5:02.4

5:04.4

6:11.8

5:01.3

5:04.1

5:31.6

4:56.5

5:04.4

5:46.0

5:51.4

25

5:24.9

5:29.7

6:44.0

5:16.7

5:17.9

5:48.7

5:15.9

5:41.0

5:45.0

6:23.6

26

4:53.2

5:02.6

6:19.2

4:48.3

4:53.6

5:19.8

5:00.7

5:09.4

5:16.7

5:46.2

27 28 29 30

5:20.0 4:48.5 5:07.9 4:50.0

5:33.8 5:02.4 5:30.0 4:58.7

6:39.3 6:10.8 7:00.5 5:55.7

5:13.4 4:42.6 5:07.5 4:38.6

5:10.7 4:45.4 5:08.1 4:46.5

Car 17 Penalty details:-

5:49.9 5:20.1 5:47.4 5:25.2

5:15.2 4:53.7 5:08.1 4:44.2

5:22.6 4:57.0 5:20.2 5:00.0

5:47.9 5:09.2 5:17.4 5:01.2

6:19.0 5:46.1 6:18.3 5:42.2

Car 54 Penalty details:-

F

Z
>



Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage 23 Stage Stage 25 Stage Stage 27

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Longueville 24 Longueville 26 Longueville
Greve QOuen Greve Ouen Greve Ouen Greve Ouen 23 Maufant 25 Maufant 27
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 4.03 miles 24 4.03 miles 26 4.03 miles
4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 3.87 3.87
miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally

Final Overall Results in Position Order to MC 8

Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
23 D  Marcus Bisson/ David Petit Ford Puma 1:20:37.1 1 1
16 E  Kevin Gell/l Paul Woosnam Mitsubishi Gell Electrics Evo 1:20:41.2 1 2 +0:04.1 +0:04.1
19 C  Dale Crowsley/ John Vaudin Mazda MX-5 GT 1:21:36.1 1 3  +0:59.0 +0:54.9
17 D  Robert De St Paer/ Steve Hobbs Ford Escort 1:21:39.6 2 4 +1:.025 +0:03.5
18 FWD2 lan Godney/ Justin Davies Renault Clio 1:23:15.5 1 5 +2:384 +1:35.9
38 C  Andrew Fleming/ Mike Fleming BMW 318 1:28:08.3 2 6 +7:31.2 +4:52.8
67 FWD2 Matthew Barette/ Aaron Falle Peugeot 205 GTI 1:29:14.2 2 7 +8:37.1 +1:05.9
45 D  Richard Le Marquand/ Trevor Rabet Ford Focus RS 1:30:20.5 3 8 +9:43.4 +1:06.3
54 FWD2 Sam Lamy/ Paulo Martins Peugeot 205 GTi 1:40:18.0 3 9 +19:40.9 +9:57.5
56 C  Aaron Pinel/ Caroline Palmer Ford Escort Mexico 1:42:16.5 3 10 +21:394 +1:58.5

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST
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Car Cls
16 E
17 D
18 FWD2
19 C
23 D
38 C
43 C
45 D
54 FWD2
56 C
67 FWD2
73 FWD2

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST

Final

Crew

Kevin Gell/ Paul Woosnam
Robert De St Paer/ Steve Hobbs

lan Godney/ Justin Davies

Dale Crowsley/ John Vaudin
Marcus Bisson/ David Petit
Andrew Fleming/ Mike Fleming

Liam White / Aimee Pezet

Overall Results

Car

Mitsubishi Gell Electrics Evo 1:20:41.2 1

Ford Escort
Renault Clio
Mazda MX-5 GT
Ford Puma
BMW 318

Ford Escort Mk2

Richard Le Marquand/ Trevor Rabet Ford Focus RS

Sam Lamy/ Paulo Martins

Aaron Pinel/ Caroline Palmer
Matthew Barette/ Aaron Falle

Ross Baudains/ Drew Jones

Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort Mexico
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Escort RS 2000

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1:21:39.6
1:23:15.5
1:21:36.1
1:20:37.1
1:28:08.3
1:23:26.2
1:30:20.5
1:40:18.0
1:42:16.5
1:29:14.2
1:09:41.6

N R R RN
o P W O~ N

(o]

10

N W W w

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally

to MC 8
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally
Final Overall Results in Class Order to MC 8

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class C

19 C  Dale Crowsley/ John Vaudin Mazda MX-5 GT 1:21:36.1 1 3

38 C  Andrew Fleming/ Mike Fleming BMW 318 1:28:08.3

56 C  Aaron Pinel/ Caroline Palmer Ford Escort Mexico 1:42:16.5 3 10
Class D

23 D  Marcus Bisson/ David Petit Ford Puma 1:20:37.1

17 D  Robert De St Paer/ Steve Hobbs Ford Escort 1:21:39.6

45 D  Richard Le Marquand/ Trevor Rabet Ford Focus RS 1:30:20.5
Class E

16 E  Kevin Gell/ Paul Woosnam Mitsubishi Gell Electrics Evo 1:20:41.2 1 2
Class FWD2

18 FWD2 lan Godney/ Justin Davies Renault Clio 1:23:15.5

67 FWD2 Matthew Barette/ Aaron Falle Peugeot 205 GTI 1:29:14.2

54 FWD2 Sam Lamy/ Paulo Martins Peugeot 205 GTi 1:40:18.0

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally

Final Position on each Stage to MC 8

Stage 23
Stage 15 Stage 16 Stage 17 Stage18 Stage1l9 Stage20 Stage2l Stage 22 Longueville
Grevel5 Ouenl16 Grevel7 Ouenl18 Grevel9 Ouen20 Greve2l Ouen 22 23

4.39 miles 5.06 miles 4.39 miles 5.06 miles 4.39 miles 5.06 miles 4.39 miles 5.06 miles 4.03 miles

Stage 24
Maufant

24

3.87 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

1 19 5545 23 6:06.8 16 5315 23 5574 16 5:22.1 17 5:49.6 16 5:153 73 7:28.0 16 5:16.5
2 18 5546 16 6:06.9 23 5:329 16 557.6 19 5:23.2 16 5:59.1 23 5:16.3 23 5:24.9
3 23 556.8 18 6:09.0 19 5374 19 5596 23 5283 19 6:00.3 17 5:16.8 17 5:27.3
4 16 557.9 17 6:09.7 17 5:38.6 17 6:01.2 17 5:285 18 6:02.9 19 5:20.9 19 5:32.7
5 17 6:11.6 19 6:20.6 18 5:56.6 18 6:02.2 18 5:32.6 23 6:053 18 5:27.6 18 5:35.4
6 45 6:32.6 43 6:42.7 43 6:10.2 43 6:28.3 43 5552 38 6:27.8 67 5:48.3 38 5:41.2
7 67 6:38.3 67 6:58.3 45 6:10.4 45 6:40.9 67 557.8 43 6:27.8 38 5:49.1 43 5:49.8
8 43 6:40.4 45 7:03.7 67 6:17.0 38 6:42.0 45 6:053 67 6:36.7 43 5:49.3 67 6:02.2
9 38 6:41.5 38 7:245 38 6:35.2 67 6:52.2 38 6:054 45 6:448 45 5574 45 6:02.7
10 54 7:.05.6 73 7:31.1 73 6:38.0 54 7:28.8 73 6:29.2 73 7:04.8 54 6:25.8 54 6:34.9
11 56 7:17.1 56 7:36.9 54 6:54.9 56 7:30.4 54 6:40.8 54 7:21.4 73 6:29.6 73 6:37.1
12 73 7:18.7 54 7:39.0 56 7:.04.3 73 7:48.2 56 6:440 56 7:359 56 6:45.8 56 6:40.8

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST
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16
23
19
17
18
38
43
45
67
54
56
73

Time
4:56.5
5:01.3
5:02.4
5:04.1
5:04.4
5:04.4
5:29.9
5:31.6
5:46.C
5:51.4
6:11.8

6:16.2
»
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally
Final Position after each Stage to MC 8

Stage 23
Stage 15 Stage 16 Stage 17 Stage 18 Stage 19 Stage 20 Stage 21 Stage 22 Longueville
Greve 15 Ouen 16 Greve 17 Ouen 18 Greve 19 Ouen 20 Greve 21 Ouen 22 23
4.39 miles 5.06 miles 4.39 miles 5.06 miles 4.39 miles 5.06 miles 4.39 miles 5.06 miles 4.03 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time |

1 19 5545 18 12:03.6 16 17:36.3 16 23:33.9 16 28:56.0 16 34:55.1 16 40:10.4 16 40:10.4 16 45:26.9

2 18 5:54.6 23 12:03.6 23 17:36.5 23 23:33.9 23 29:02.2 23 35:07.5 23 40:23.8 23 40:23.8 23 45:48.7
3 23 556.8 16 12:048 19 17:525 19 23:52.1 19 29:15.3 19 35:15.6 17 40:36.0 17 40:36.0 17 46:03.3
4 16 5:57.9 19 12:15.1 17 17:59.9 17 24:01.1 17 29:29.6 17 35:19.2 19 40:36.5 19 40:36.5 19 46:09.2
5 17 6:11.6 17 12:21.3 18 18:00.2 18 24:02.4 18 29:35.0 18 35:37.9 18 41:055 18 41:055 18 46:40.9
6 45 6:32.6 43 13:23.1 43 19:33.3 43 26:01.6 43 31:56.8 43 38:24.6 43 44:13.9 43 44:13.9 43 50:03.7
7 67 6:38.3 45 13:36.3 45 19:46.7 45 26:27.6 45 32:32.9 45 39:17.7 67 45:08.6 67 45:08.6 67 51:10.8
8 43 6:40.4 67 13:36.6 67 19:53.6 67 26:45.8 67 32:43.6 67 39:20.3 45 45:15.1 45 45:15.1 45 51:17.8
9 38 6:41.5 38 14:.06.0 38 20:41.2 38 27:23.2 38 33:28.6 38 39:56.4 38 45:45.5 38 45455 38 51:26.7
10 54 7:05.6 54 14:446 73 21:27.8 54 29:08.3 73 35:45.2 73 42:50.0 73 49:19.6 54 49:36.3 54 56:11.2
11 56 7:17.1 73 14:49.8 54 21:39.5 73 29:16.0 54 35:49.1 54 43:10.5 54 49:36.3 56 50:34.4 56 57:15.2
12 73 7:18.7 56 14:54.0 56 21:58.3 56 29:28.7 56 36:12.7 56 43:48.6 56 50:34.4 73 56:47.6 73 1:03:24.7

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally
Final Awards toMC 8

Award No Crew Car

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2013 Trophy Rally

Final Retirements in Starting Order

Car Cls Crew 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

White /
Aimee
Pezet
73 FWD2 Ross 7:18.7 7:31.1 6:38.0 7:48.2 6:29.2 7:04.8 6:29.6 7:28.0 6:37.1 6:16.9
Baudains/
Drew
Jones

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage  Stage Stage 23 Stage Stage 25 Stage

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Longueville 24 Longueville 26
Greve QOuen Greve Ouen Greve Ouen Greve Ouen 23 Maufant 25 Maufant

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 4.03 miles 24 4.03 miles 26
4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 4.39 5.06 3.87 3.87
miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 12th October 2013 at 18:15 BST
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to MC 8

27

28 29 30 P
43 C Liam 6:40.4 6:42.7 6:10.2 6:28.3 5:55.2 6:27.8 5:49.3 5:49.8 5:29.9 5:49.2 5:24.8 5:45.3 5:20.4 5:32.9

Stage 27
Longueville
27
4.03 miles

Stag
28
Maufz
28
3.8
mile
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